
 PROFESSIONAL TOOL SPECIALISTS

ON-SITE DEMONSTRATIONS

For product videos, demonstrations 
and more, scan this QR code or visit:
www.youtube.com/GreenleeDEMO

NAME LOCATION PHONE # EMAIL

Rebecca Bousfield Ontario, CA (647) 624-7243 rbousfield@greenlee.textron.com

Matthew Roy Northeast (603) 303-0540 mroy@greenlee.textron.com

Daniel Curtin Mid-Atlantic (443) 388-2691 dcurtin@greenlee.textron.com

LaRonce Brown Mid-Atlantic (217) 370-9631 lbrown@greenlee.textron.com

Zach Lamoreux Carolina Region (919) 930-5342 zlamoreux@greenlee.textron.com

Mark Fuller Southeast (404) 576-1750 mfuller@greenlee.textron.com

Brian Miller Midwest (708) 469-9140 bmiller@greenlee.textron.com

Kerstin Wilson Midwest (330) 603-6886 kwilson@greenlee.textron.com

Jason Fogt North Central (320) 290-0765 jfogt@greenlee.textron.com

Justin Webb South Central (210) 722-1749 jwebb@@greenlee.textron.com

Michael Tangman South Central (713) 819-4608 mtangman@greenlee.textron.com

Mike Larson South Central (469) 404-8815 mlarson@greenlee.textron.com

Lisa Burmeister Mt. States (720) 415-1805 lburmeister@greenlee.textron.com

Matthew Bowley Pac. Northwest (425) 757-1992 mbowley@greenlee.textron.com

Shawn McConkey N. California (925) 596-5813 smcconkey@greenlee.textron.com

Howard Neal S. California (858) 248-5483 hneal@greenlee.textron.com

Brian Poelzer British Columbia, CA (604) 318-2759 bpoelzer@greenlee.textron.com
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From coast to coast and border to border, 
Greenlee DEMO TRUCKS give customers the 
chance to get their hands on Greenlee tools. 
Contact your local representative for more 
information about on-site demonstrations, 
safety presentations and many other events. 
Experience first hand why facilities across the 
country rely on Greenlee tools to get the job 
done Faster, Safer, and Easier®.

GREENLEE’S 
GONE MOBILE. 


